Page 1
 | Three-Phase AC MotorsElectric Motors
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276660 |  E-mail: drives.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
15

Nominal rated frequency: 50 Hz
Material: Cast iron
PTC thermistor: Yes
Energy efficiency
class Power
kW
Nominal rated
voltage
V
Frame size acc. to IEC Shaft diameter
mm
Flange diameter
(outside diameter)
mm
Article
IE3 0.12 230/400 63 11 90 M0.126CF63C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 0.18 230/400 71 14 105 M0.186CF71C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 0.25 230/400 80 19 120 M0.256CF80C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 0.37 230/400 80 19 120 M0.376CF80C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 0.55 230/400 80 19 120 M0.556CF80C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 0.75 230/400 90S 24 140 M0.756CF90C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 1.1 230/400 90L 24 140 M1.16CF90C3AIE3W-
WEG
IE3 1.5 230/400 100L 28 160 M1.56CF100C3AIE3W-